
 

Anita Goodesign Diamond Club 
Anita Goodesign Diamond Club Members, this quarterly 
program is just for you.  We encourage you to bring your 
completed (or semi completed) Anita Goodesign projects for 
“show and tell” each quarter to inspire us all on the new 
creative heights! Each quarter we’ll showcase the “bonus” 
collection available only to Diamond Club members. Bring 
your machines and stitch each quarter’s Bonus Collection or 
come and observe. Either way, this quarterly meeting us just 
for you. Not yet a member of Anita Goodesign Diamond 
Club? Inquire in the store and we will be happy to fill you in. 
It’s “sew” much fun. 
Bordentown: Bunni Bodan 
Mon, Apr 23 (Bonus Selection) 10-12 or 6-8 
Mon, July 23 (Bonus Selection) 10-12 or 6-8 
Mon, Oct 22 (Bonus Selection) 10-12 or 6-8 
 
Wilmington:  Bunni Bodan and Dianne Seidel 
Sat, Apr 7         (Bonus Selection)           10:30-12:30 
Mon, Apr 9 (Bonus Selection) 2:30-4:30 
Mon, July 9 (Bonus Selection) 2:30-4:30 
Sat, July 14 (Bonus Selection) 10:30-12:30 
Sat, Oct 6 (Bonus Selection) 10:30-12:30 
Mon, Oct 8 (Bonus Selection) 2:30-4:30 
 
 

Serger Club 
1 Session $29    Beginner—Expert 
Serger Club will help sewers to gain experience with differ-
ent techniques associated with the serger.  While a project is 
presented each  month, the main goal will be to learn the fea-
tured technique and be able to apply it to your own serger.  
Come learn to “play” with your serger and have fun while 
doing it! Stop by shop to see sample. Prerequisite: Serger 
Guide Session 1 or basic serger knowledge. 
Bordentown: Julie Winters         
Friday, Apr 20       Romantic Cushion           10:30-3:30 
(Extended class time $59) (All Sergers) 
Friday, Jul 20    Sewing Machine/Serger Organizer 
              (for Sergers with Chainstitch)         10:30-1:30 
 
Wilmington: Bunni Bodan 
Saturday, March 3        9:30-12:30 
Saturday, June 2        9:30-12:30 
Saturday, Sept 8        9:30-12:30 
Saturday, Dec 1         9:30-12:30 
 

Sew Exciting Stitchers Club 
Sew Exciting Stitchers Club is more than just meeting to sew 
each month.  For example, some of the topics of past meet-
ings were: 
• Made toiletry bags that were donated to the Crawford 

House for homeless single women and mothers 
(members learned an easy way to sew in zippers) 

• Apron Challenge-to create an apron from “mystery fab-
ric to be worn to…. 

• Cooking class held at Miele’s HQ in Princeton 
• And there’s so much more…. 
 

There are three levels of membership, each with its own 
benefits: 
 Discounts on purchases 
 Discounts on sewing machine service and parts 
 Preferred seating at events 
 Sew-Informed membership (bi-weekly video  
        sewing tips put on by Amy Baughman) 
 Shopping spree when you purchase sewing  
  machine or serger over $1,000 
And much more…. 
Contact the stores for details and monthly fees. 
 
Bordentown:  10:30-12:30 or 6-8   1st Friday each month 
Wilmington: 6:30-8:30 3rd Wednesday each month 
 
Floriani Monthly Video 
Annual fee $120    Beginner 
Want to learn more about your Floriani software?  Join us 
presentations from Kathi Quinn, Floriani software Educator, 
each month featuring an in-store showing of Floriani’s edu-
cational program.  A discussion session will follow the video 
presentation each month.  And don’t fret is you didn’t quite 
“catch” the program, you’ll get to take home a copy to view 
at your pace at home. This is an annual subscription program 
and includes previous presentations.  Don’t have Floriani 
software, but want to know more?  Call and register to sit in 
on the next class. 
Wilmington: 
Thursdays, 10:30-12:30  
    Jan 12, Feb 9, Mar 8, Apr 12, May 10, June 14, July 12,          
    Aug 9, Sept 13, Oct 11, Nov 8, Dec 13 
Saturdays, 10:30-12:30 
    Jan 21, Feb 18, Mar 17, Apr 21, May 19, June 16,  
    July 21, Aug18, Sept 15, Oct 20, Nov 17, Dec 15 
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CLUB 2012-BORDENTOWN 
Embroidery Inside & Out 

Join us for a variety of techniques and projects that 
incorporate software, embroidery and sewing tech-
niques.  Prerequisite:  Embroidery Machine class 
or basic knowledge of embroidery.  All machines 
are welcome.   
 
Embroidery Club-Julie Winters 
1 session    $20   All brands embroidery machines 
We will feature a specialty technique that will take 
you and your embroidery machine beyond the basics.   
Design downloaded prior to class. 
Saturday, May 12    Cutwork                    10:30-1:30 
Saturday, July 14    Holiday in the Hoop  10:30-1:30 
Saturday, Oct 13    Specialty Techniques  10:30-1:30 
 
Thread Velvet Placemat-Julie Winters 
1 session    $59       
All brands embroidery machines 
Saturday, Mar 10                                      10:00-5:00 
Put it all together:  Learn log cabin quilting techniques 
combined with a gorgeous thread velvet embroidery 
design to make a beautiful table setting,   Just in time 
for spring. 
 
Embroidery Club  
Club fee:  $20/class  + supplies   Adv. Beginner 
The Embroidery Club project kit features a special tech-
nique and contains several embroidery designs (exclusive 
to the kits), with instructions and placement tips for a main 
project and a quick project.  Stop by shop to see the sam-
ples.   Prerequisite: Embroidery Machine class or basic 
knowledge of embroidery.  
Wilmington:  Bunni Bodan and Diane Seidel 
Sat, Feb 4 Towel Toppers  1:30-4:30 
Mon, Feb 6 Towel Toppers  10:30-1:30 
Sun, Feb 12 Towel Toppers  12:30-3:30 
Sat, Mar 3 Crayons & Paints 1:30-4:30 
Mon, Mar 5 Crayons & Paints 10:30-1:30 
Sun, Mar 11 Crayons & Paints 12:30-3:30 
Sat, Apr 7 Embroidered Frames 1:30-4:30 
Mon, Apr 9 Embroidered Frames 10:30-1:30 

Sun, Apr 15 Embroidered Frame 12:30-3:30 
Sat, June 2 Lace Doilies  1:30-4:30 
Mon, June 4 Lace Doilies  10:30-1:30 
Sun, June 10 Lace Doilies  12:30-3:30 
Mon, July 9 Quilting in  Hoop 10:30-1:30 
Sat, July 14 Quilting in  Hoop 1:30-4:30 
Sun, July 15 Quilting in  Hoop 13:30-3:30 
Sat, Aug 4 Dakota Club  1:30-4:30 
Mon, Aug 6 Dakota Club  10:30-1:30 
Sun, Aug 12 Dakota Club  12:30-3:30 
Sat, Sept 8 Coffee Cozies  1:30-4:30 
Mon, Sept 10 Coffee Cozies  10:30-1:30 
Sun, Sept 16 Coffee Cozies  12:30-3:30 
Sat, Oct 6 Wine Bottles  1:30-4:30 
Mon, Oct 8 Wine Bottles  10:30-1:30 
Sun, Oct 14 Wine Bottles  12:30-3:30 
Sat, Nov 3 Towel Pillow  1:30-4:30 
Mon, Nov 5 Towel Pillow  10:30-1:30 
Sun, Nov 11 Towel Pillow  12:30-3:30 
Sat, Dec 1 Cutwork Ornaments 1:30-4:30 
Mon, Dec 3 Cutwork Ornaments 10:30-1:30 
Sun, Dec 9 Cutwork Ornaments 12:30-3:30 
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